
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    250                       22327

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       14488

 105 CHINA                                     1171                       43402

 106 TAIWAN                                   58981                      309114

 108 HG KONG                                  37767                     1819656

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         641

 111 THAILND                                   3750                       76088

 112 SNGAPOR                                  26782                     3892841

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       84430

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6698

 118 INDNSIA                                    222                        1847

 122 MYANMAR                                   1251                        1251

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         914

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1803

 141 OMAN                                         -                         262

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3359

 147 U ARB E                                    618                        4568

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         713

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4231

 205 U KING                                    1130                       75687

 207 NETHLDS                                    798                       20119

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2869

 210 FRANCE                                    2428                       16294

 213 GERMANY                                   3503                       97861

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3611

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         341

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6437

 220 ITALY                                        -                       26097

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5617

 223 POLAND                                       -                        7647

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5748

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3862

 230 GREECE                                       -                        4688

 302 CANADA                                   14885                      124392

 304 USA                                      37738                      568842

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         633

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1417

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       13410

 413 ARGENT                                    1932                        5170

 601 AUSTRAL                                    262                        3733

 606 NEWZELD                                   1005                       14538

 620 GUAM                                      2510                       66962

 626 MICRONE                                   4258                        4258

 627 MARIANA                                   2929                       31249

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1            250          161          22327

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           26           7720

 105 CHINA          KL             5           1171          142          43402

 106 TAIWAN         KL           166          34571         1372         284704

 108 HG KONG        KL            66          22842         1512         395052

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            641

 111 THAILND        KL            13           3750          220          76088

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            18           8797          216          87661

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           34          12307

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           23           6698

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            222            7           1847

 122 MYANMAR        KL             2           1251            2           1251

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            914

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            4           1803

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            1            262

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           11           3359

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            618            8           4568

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            1            713

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           13           4231

 205 U KING         KL             5           1130          204          75687

 207 NETHLDS        KL             5            798           50          20119

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            8           2869

 210 FRANCE         KL             5           2428           42          16294

 213 GERMANY        KL             9           3503          445          97861

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            7           3611

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0            341

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           23           6437



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT 300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -          177          26097

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            9           5617

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           74           7647

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           17           5748

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           12           3862

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -           37           4688

 302 CANADA         KL            38          14885          529         124392

 304 USA            KL           132          37738         1938         568842

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            0            633

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            3           1417

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           37          13410

 413 ARGENT         KL            16           1932           37           5170

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             1            262           15           3733

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4           1005           79          14538

 620 GUAM           KL            17           2510          378          66962

 626 MICRONE        KL            34           4258           34           4258

 627 MARIANA        KL            18           2929          198          31249

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         1500           6768

 106 TAIWAN         KG         18000          24410        18000          24410

 108 HG KONG        KG         10300          14925       975791        1424604

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         11950          17985      2714190        3805180

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        53950          72123

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


